

## Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 96781138

---

Data publicarii	30.04.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.612,17 RON - 3.612,17 RON

---

Descriere: 1 42753 Manusa Allstar Soft XL-10" 9002588427539 3.00 BUC 8.40 25.21 2 46114 Saci menaj Sato HD 120l 50my 9002588461144 120.00 BUC 13.45 1,613.45 3 46115 Saci menaj Sato HD 240l 60my 9002588461151 24.00 BUC 26.05 625.21 4 49251 Manusi 100 buc. Medstar Nitril PF S-7 9002588492513 200.00 SET 0.84 168.07 5 49252 Manusi 100 buc. Medstar Nitril PF M-8 9002588492520 200.00 SET 0.84 168.07 6 91002 Spray negru Prisma Color RAL 9005 9002588910024 1.00 BUC 15.97 15.97 7 91080 Spray janet argintiu Prisma Tech Rim silver 9002588910802 1.00 BUC 21.01 21.01 8 BANDA SMIRGHEL P120 1.00 ML 2.52 2.52 9 BANDA TEFLON 1109/10-12 1.00 BUC 1.68 1.68 10 CAPAC WC STYRON STY-550-2 1.00 BUC 26.89 26.89 11 COT ALAMA 3/4 1.00 BUC 10.92 10.92 12 Doza Gaz Lichid - V[I]: 0.4; Tip: Cu Limitator Debit 5949034981877 1.00 BUC 6.72 6.72 13 MANUSI PROTECTIE M05-XL BLADE 6420552501666 2.00 BUC 5.88 11.76 14 MATURA LULUTA CU COADA 1.00 BUC 17.65 17.65 15 MUFA CUPRU 15 2.00 BUC 0.84 1.68 16 NIPLU MUFA ALAMA 3/4-1/2 2.00 BUC 7.98 15.97 17 Ochelari de Protectie. 5949034902230 2.00 BUC 4.20 8.40 18 PC 12 17.64 KG 4.03 71.00 19 Perie Cupa Toroane Flex - D[mm]: 100 5949034905675 1.00 BUC 17.65 17.65 20 REGULATOR PRESIUNE 1/2 RESIDEO 1.00 BUC 108.40 108.40 21 ROABA PORTOCALIE 80L 1.00 BUC 125.21 125.21 22 ROBINET MOFEM AHAG 3/4 1.00 BUC 49.58 49.58 23 ROBINET MOFEM AHAG CU OLANDEZ 1/2 1.00 BUC 41.18 41.18 24 ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 MT HERKULES 1.00 BUC 36.97 36.97 25 Teava neagra sudata 1" 24.00 ML 13.03 312.61 26 TUB LED SMD

---